Position

Instructor (Extended Day)

Instructor (Extended Day)

Adult Assistant | (Ext. Day)

Adult Assistant Il (Ext.Day)

Student Assistant Il (Ext.Day)

Adult Assistant | (Ext.Day)

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

Department

zOak Meadows
Elementary School

zOak Meadows
Elementary School

zOak Meadows
Elementary School

zOak Meadows
Elementary School
zOak Meadows
Elementary School

zOak Meadows
Elementary School

Total Wages

$20,086

$10,201

$6,377

$5,029

$4,044

$2,924

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$3,970
$7,425
$0
$992

$0

$576



