Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor (Extended Day)		El Dorado County Office of Education	zOak Meadows Elementary School	\$20,086	\$3,970
Instructor (Extended Day)		El Dorado County Office of Education	zOak Meadows Elementary School	\$10,201	\$7,425
Adult Assistant I (Ext. Day)		El Dorado County Office of Education	zOak Meadows Elementary School	\$6,377	\$0
Adult Assistant II (Ext.Day)		El Dorado County Office of Education	zOak Meadows Elementary School	\$5,029	\$992
Student Assistant II (Ext.Day)		El Dorado County Office of Education	zOak Meadows Elementary School	\$4,044	\$0
Adult Assistant I (Ext.Day)		El Dorado County Office of Education	zOak Meadows Elementary School	\$2,924	\$576